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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 15 Мушки, 100m Леђно/Back Отворено
30-Апр-23 - 14:53 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:15.65 317
2. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:26.93 209
3. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:28.55 197
4. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:29.00 194
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 1:29.46 191
6. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.56 184
7. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:32.17 175
8. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:33.49 168
9. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:33.79 166

10. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:34.74 161
11. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 1:38.73 142
12. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 1:42.29 128
13. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:46.59 113
14. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 1:52.71 95

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:09.95 401
2. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:11.13 381
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:14.44 333
4. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:16.37 308
5. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 1:23.47 236
6. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:25.27 221
7. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 1:26.49 212
8. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:27.87 202
9. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 1:28.33 199

10. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 1:41.30 132
11. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:43.05 125
12. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:50.59 101
13. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 1:51.94 97
14. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 1:54.86 90

DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Ognjen 10 Delfin 1:47.11

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.25 517
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:05.08 498
3. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 1:08.60 425
4. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:10.66 389
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:10.74 388
6. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:18.19 287

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Leskovac 1:06.68 463
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:07.72 442
3. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:12.45 361
4. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:13.49 346
5. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 1:23.77 233
6. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 1:26.82 209
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 15, Мушки, 100m Леђно/Back

Отворено

1. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:03.05 548
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.25 517
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:05.08 498
4. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Leskovac 1:06.68 463
5. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:07.72 442
6. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 1:08.60 425
7. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:09.95 401
8. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:10.66 389
9. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:10.74 388

10. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:11.13 381
11. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:12.45 361
12. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:13.49 346
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:14.44 333
14. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:15.65 317
15. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:16.37 308
16. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:18.19 287
17. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 1:23.47 236
18. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 1:23.77 233
19. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:25.27 221
20. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 1:26.49 212
21. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 1:26.82 209
22. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:26.93 209
23. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 1:27.87 202
24. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 1:28.33 199
25. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:28.55 197
26. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 1:29.00 194
27. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 1:29.46 191
28. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.56 184
29. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 1:32.17 175
30. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:33.49 168
31. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 1:33.79 166
32. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:34.74 161
33. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 1:38.73 142
34. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 1:41.30 132
35. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 1:42.29 128
36. MLADENOVIĆ, Aleksa 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:43.05 125
37. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:46.59 113
38. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Pk Sveti Sava 1:50.59 101
39. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 1:51.94 97
40. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 1:52.71 95
41. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 1:54.86 90

DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Ognjen 10 Delfin 1:47.11


